
 Details and bookings can 
found at:  www.thanetcoast.org.uk  
 

or Visitor Info’ Service Tel: 01843 577577 
 
 

Sponsored by Natural England, KCC & Thanet Council. 
The Thanet Coast Project also runs community events 
under ‘Footprints in the Sands’ for local community  
groups with support from Big Lottery Fund. 

  

 

Rocky Shore Safaris  
(2hrs, 4yrs+ & all the family, £2 per person)  
Explore the rocky shore to identify Thanet’s intriguing 
sea life. Equipment provided.  
Mon 25 July, 1pm Louisa Bay, Broadstairs 
Wed 27 July, 4pm  Margate Main Sands 
Fri 29 July, 5.30pm Botany Bay, Broadstairs 
Tues 2 Aug, 10am  Minnis Bay, Birchington 
Wed 3 Aug, 9.30am West Bay, Westgate 
Fri 5 Aug, 10am   Dumpton Gap, Broadstairs 
Book & Pay:     www.thanetcoast.org.uk 

Beach Blast Fun Day 
(8 hrs, 5 -18yrs) 
Wed 27 July, 12pm  
Varied fun activities centred around Margate’s Main 
Sands - meet at the new Coastal Community Beach Hut. 
Just Turn Up & Sign in! (TCP - FITS Partners/Engage) 

Crab Tales... & Other Beastly Stories  
(1½hr, 4 -11yrs, £2 per child) 
Help solve a crabby tale & hear seashore creature sto-
ries, with games, art & maybe a bit of natural magic! 
Mon 15 Aug, 11am        Viking Bay, Broadstairs 
Tue 16 Aug, 11am        Margate Main Sands  
Thur 18 Aug, 11am       Ramsgate Main Sands 
Book & Pay:                 www.thanetcoast.org.uk 

 

Geology Rocks 
(1hr, 4 -11yrs, £2 per child) 
Get stuck into a hands-on exploration of the rocks and 
fossils of our coast with the Rock Doc Team. 
Tues 26 July, 3pm       Margate Main Sands 
Mon 1 Aug, 10am     Ramsgate Main Sands 
Book & Pay:   www.thanetcoast.org.uk  

Rock Doc Walks   
11am (2hrs, 14yrs+) 
Delve into the world of rocks, chalk cliffs, flints & fossils 
Sun 10 July Stone Bay, Broadstairs 
Sun 7 Aug  Kingsgate, Broadstairs  
Sun 4 Sept Pegwell Bay, Cliffsend 
Book:    www.thanetcoast.org.uk 

Sea Garden - Autumn Task 
(3hrs, All Ages 5yrs+) 
Sat 8 Oct, 10am 
Volunteer task to help clean up the Sea Garden after 
Summer growth. Equipment provided. 
Ramsgate’s Eastcliff  (prom’ below Granville Theatre)  
Book:   www.thanetcoast.org.uk 

Coastal Cycle: Turner to Dickens 
(4hrs, 7yrs+ / Family, 8 miles & return!) 
Tues 2 Aug, 10am 
Gentle cycle along the scenic Kingsgate and North Fore-
land coastline to Broadstairs’ Viking Bay.  Starts:  
Margate Harbour.   Book:  www.thanetcoast.org.uk 
 

SeaArt 2011    
13 - 29 August 
Coastal and marine inspired art exhibition showing works 
by local artists -  with children art workshops over the  
Monster Bass weekend.  
Belgian Café, Ramsgate 

Monster Bass Festival 
Sat 13 & Sun 14 August 
Family fun weekend ...and Marine Art Workshops! 
Ramsgate Royal Harbour 

Beachwatch 2011 
(2½hrs, 5yrs+) 
National weekend of action to record & clear beach litter. 
Sat 17 Sept, 10.30am Plumpudding, Birchington                
Sun 18 Sept, 10.30am Pegwell Bay, Cliffsend  
Book:   www.thanetcoast.org.uk 

Seaweeds & their Secrets!   
Sat 6 August, 11am (2hrs, 14yrs+) 
Everything you ever wanted to know about seaweed - 
hear & ask expert Ian Tittley (Natural History Museum) 
on this fascinating guided walk. Meet: Broadstairs  
Harbour Office  Book:  www.thanetcoast.org.uk 


